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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Length
Width
Height

Product weight

ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Nominal voltage

Mains frequency

Ypwni niTn

40mm
20mm
160mm

269
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https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=%D7%93%D7%95%D7%9C%D7%95%D7%A7%D7%A1
https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=%D7%93%D7%95%D7%9C%D7%95%D7%A7%D7%A1
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PHOTOMETRIC DATA npP'udbIX
Luminous efficacy 67Lm/W
Luminous flux 600LmM
CCT 4000K
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